NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING
OF THE
CITY COUNCIL
CITY OF GARLAND, TEXAS

Thursday
August 29, 2013

NOTICE is hereby given that the City Council of the City of Garland,
Texas, will hold a Budget Work Session on Thursday, August 29,
2013, at 5:30 P.M. The Budget Work Session will be held in the
Work Session Room on the first floor of City Hall at 200 North Fifth
Street, Garland, Texas.

Agenda:
(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)

(8)

9)
(10)

Firewheel Golf — (Kennedy)
Information Technology — (Niekamp)
Transportation — (Luedtke)
Stormwater Management — (Wilson)
Engineering — (Polocek)

Streets — (Oliver)

Water and Wastewater Rates and General
Briefing — (Baker)

EWS Residential Rates and General EWS Delivery
and Disposal Briefing - (Banks)

Electric Rates and General GP&L Briefing - (Janke)

Council deliberations and direction to staff regarding
the 2013-14 Proposed Budget
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